
Supportive Housing Connection
Po Box 053
Trenton, NJ 08625

Toll Free (844) 216-6988    Fax (609) 341-3275

Employee Name Email Address Phone Number
Ademuyiwa, Ifedayo Ifedayo.Ademuyiwa@dca.nj.gov (609) 376-0798
Barnes, Jessica Jessica.Barnes@dca.nj.gov (609)376-0045
Barreto, Lourdes Lourdes.Barreto@dca.nj.gov (609) 376-0053
Bond, Akilah Akilah.Bond@dca.nj.gov (609) 376-0051
Collins, Patricia Patricia.Collins@dca.nj.gov (609) 376-0052
Cruz, Wanda Wanda.Cruz@dca.nj.gov (609) 376-0057
Gomez, Davelin Davelin.Gomez@dca.nj.gov (609)376-0048
Harris, Charlene Charlene.Harris@dca.nj.gov (609)376-0050
Jackson, Tiffany Tiffany.Jackson@dca.nj.gov (609) 815-3926
Johnson, Racheal Racheal.Johnson@dca.nj.gov (609) 913-4782
Jones, Gayon Gayon.Jones@dca.nj.gov (609) 376-0058
Jones, Kalisha Kalisha.Jones@dca.nj.gov (609) 913-4787
Long, Ziare Ziare.Long@dca.nj.gov (609) 376-0411
McKellar, Erika Erika.McKellar@dca.nj.gov (609) 376-0047
McKellar, Kayla Kayla.McKellar@dca.nj.gov (609) 913-4497
Miller, Darius Darius.Miller@dca.nj.gov (609) 913-4530
Opeyemi, Oke Opeyemi.Oke@dca.nj.gov (609) 376-0067
Ramirez, Lourdes Lourdes.Ramirez@dca.nj.gov (609)376-0055
Tepedino, Clarizsa Clarizsa.Tepedino@dca.nj.gov (609)376-0062
Watts, Raniya Raniya.Watts@dca.nj.gov (609) 376-0799
Wedderburn,Olivene Olivene.Wedderburn@dca.nj.gov (609) 376-0059
Williams, Laticha Laticha.Williams@dca.nj.gov (609) 913-4784
Wilson, David David.Wilson@dca.nj.gov (609)376-0054
Witczak, Karen Karen.Witczak@dca.nj.gov (609)376-0061
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